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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2012-12-08 - 10:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.03 568
2. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 31.11 563
3. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.67 534
4. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.54 411
5. Koral Julia 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.77 403
6. Majchrewicz Patrycja 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 35.60 376
7. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 35.90 366
8. Trzeja Marta 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 35.93 365
9. Kurzyca Martyna 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 40.75 250

10. Góralczyk Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 42.57 220
11. Kurek Natalia 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 44.47 193

15 lat

1. Żarłok Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.12 621
2. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.34 458
3. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 34.39 417
4. Konieczna Anna 97 SiKReT 34.86 400
5. Jasik Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 35.08 393
6. Klimas Diana 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 43.84 201

16 - 18 lat

1. Nawaryńska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.34 607
2. Lempart Marta SWR 96 AZS AWF Katowice 31.06 566
3. Sikora Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.94 520
4. Małyska Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.84 479
5. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.81 369
6. Makosz Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.54 347
7. Kabut Weronika 94 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.99 309

Open

1. Żarłok Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.12 621
2. Nawaryńska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.34 607
3. Peda Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.03 568
4. Lempart Marta SWR 96 AZS AWF Katowice 31.06 566
5. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 31.11 563
6. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.67 534
7. Sikora Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.94 520
8. Małyska Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.84 479
9. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.34 458

10. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 34.39 417
11. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.54 411
12. Koral Julia 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.77 403
13. Konieczna Anna 97 SiKReT 34.86 400
14. Jasik Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 35.08 393
15. Majchrewicz Patrycja 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 35.60 376
16. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.81 369
17. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 35.90 366
18. Trzeja Marta 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 35.93 365
19. Makosz Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.54 347
20. Kabut Weronika 94 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.99 309
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21. Kurzyca Martyna 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 40.75 250
22. Góralczyk Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 42.57 220
23. Klimas Diana 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 43.84 201
24. Kurek Natalia 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 44.47 193


